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201
202
203
204
205
206

Waxwing
Bunting, Snow
Duck, Wood
Blackbird

Crow

Kite, Red
Magpie

Pigeon, Wood
Robin

Sparrow, House
Duck, Muscovy
Gull, Black Headed
Mallard
Goldfinch
Sparrow, Tree
Tit, Blue

Tit, Great

Tit, Long Tailed
Bunting, Reed
Chaffinch

Coot

Duck, Tufted
Goose, Canada
Goose, Greylag
Heron, Grey
Moorhen

Owl, Barn
Pheasant

Snipe

Swan, Mute
Water Rail
Wigeon
Cormorant
Curlew

Godwit, Bar Tailed
Guillemot, Black
Gull, Herring
Qystercatcher
Redshank
Sanderling
Sandpiper, Common
Scoter, Common
Starling
Turnstone

Twite

Falcon, Peregrine
Dunnock

Crossgates
Filey

Filey
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Golden Acre
Golden Acre
Golden Acre
K Deighton
K Deighton
K Deighton
K Deighton
K Deighton
Staveley
Staveley
Staveley
Staveley
Staveley
Staveley
Staveley
Staveley
Staveley
Staveley
Staveley
Staveley
Staveley
Staveley
South Gare
South Gare
South Gare
South Gare
South Gare
South Gare
South Gare
South Gare
South Gare
South Gare
South Gare
South Gare
South Gare
Old Moor
Fairburn

Gull, Less Black Backed Fairburn

Kestrel
Lapwing

Gull, Gt Black-backed
Sparrowhawk
Treecreeper
Redpoll, Lesser
Thrush, Mistle
Woodpecker, Green
Owl, Long-eared
Rook

Thrush, Song
Crossbill

Partridge, Red-legged
Smew

Egret, Great
Partridge, Grey
Sandpiper, Green
Buzzard

Lark, Sky

Ruff

Yellowlegs, Lesser
Duck, Ring-necked
Gull, Mediterranean
Chiffchaff

Warbler, Dartford
Goldcrest

Harrier, Hen

Tit, Penduline
Bunting, Corn
Wagtail, Grey
Wheatear

Avocet

Grebe, Black-necked
Shrike, Great Grey
Goshawk

Redpoll, Mealy
Gull, Little

Martin, Sand
Spoonbill

Swan, Whooper
Goose, White-fronted
Scaup, Greater
Shelduck, Ruddy
Blackcap

Warbler, Willow
Wagtail, Yellow
Ouzel, Ring
Garganey

Raven

Swallow

Dipper

Flycatcher, Pied

Stint, Little

Dowitcher, Long-billed
Goose, Barnacle
Crake, Little

Vireo, Red-eyed
Plover, Grey

Fairburn
Fairburn

Fairburn
Adel Dam
Adel Dam
Fairburn
Fairburn
Fairburn
Staveley
Staveley
Fairburn
Wykeham
Wykeham
Edderthorpe
St Aidan's
Poppleton
Kirkby Wharfe
St Aidan's
St Aidan's
Lodmoor
Lodmoor
Radipole
Radipole
Arne
Arne
Lodmoor
Lodmoor
Lodmoor
Ridgeway
Ridgeway
St Aidan's
St Aidan's
St Aidan's
Dalby
Wykeham
Fairburn
Fairburn
Fairburn
Fairburn
Fairburn
Hornsea
Hornsea
Fairburn
St Aidan's
St Aidan's
St Aidan's
Kildale
Fairburn
Fairburn
Fairburn
Bolton Abbey
Bolton Abbey

Blacktoft
Fairburn
Fairburn
Blacktoft
Spurn
Spurn

TOTAL =206

01-Jan
01-Jan
01-Jan
01-Jan
01-Jan
01-Jan
01-Jan
01-Jan
01-Jan
01-Jan
02-Jan
02-Jan
02-Jan
02-Jan
02-Jan
02-Jan
02-Jan
02-Jan
02-Jan
02-Jan
02-Jan
02-Jan
02-Jan
02-Jan
02-Jan
02-Jan
02-Jan
02-Jan
02-Jan
02-Jan
02-Jan
02-Jan
03-Jan
03-Jan
03-Jan
03-Jan
03-Jan
03-Jan
03-Jan
03-Jan
03-Jan
03-Jan
03-Jan
03-Jan
03-Jan
05-Jan
06-Jan
06-Jan
06-Jan
06-Jan

27-Jan
29-Jan
29-Jan
30-Jan
30-Jan
30-Jan
04-Feb
04-Feb
06-Feb
07-Feb
07-Feb
10-Feb
10-Feb
11-Feb
13-Feb
14-Feb
14-Feb
23-Feb
23-Feb
23-Feb
23-Feb
24-Feb
24-Feb
25-Feb
25-Feb
25-Feb
26-Feb
26-Feb
20-Mar
21-Mar
21-Mar
24-Mar
27-Mar
29-Mar
31-Mar
31-Mar
31-Mar
31-Mar
01-Apr
01-Apr
09-Apr
12-Apr
12-Apr
13-Apr
14-Apr
16-Apr
16-Apr
16-Apr
17-Apr
17-Apr

12-Sept
14-Sept
15-Sept
17-Sept
12-Oct
12-Oct

YORKS =200

http://dwardphotos.moonfruit.com/bird-list/4594692300?preview=Y;use flash=1

REST =6

Shelduck

Shoveler

Tit, Willow
Bullfinch

Pigeon, Feral

Pipit, Water
Wagtail, Pied
Dove, Stock
Gadwall
Goosander

Grebe, Great Crested
Owl, Little

Teal

Woodpecker, Great Spot
Fieldfare
Stonechat

Dove, Collared
Egret, Little
Greenfinch

Gull, Common

Tit, Coal

Kingfisher
Nuthatch
Goldeneye
Pochard

Linnet

Scoter, Velvet
Pipit, Rock
Grouse, Red
Brambling

Fulmar

Gannet

Guillemot

Jackdaw

Pipit, Meadow
Sandpiper, Purple
Redwing

Grebe, Red-necked
Duck, Mandarin
Eider, Common
Diver, Red-throated
Wren

Goose, Pink-footed
Goose, Tundra-Bean
Grebe, Little
Plover, Golden

Tit, Bearded
Yellowhammer
Pintail

Jay

Redstart
Woodpecker, Less Spot
Cuckoo

Martin, House

Tern, Common
Warbler, Sedge
Whitethroat

Plover, Little Ringed
Warbler, Wood
Heron, Night
Bufflehead
Chiffchaff, Iberian
Swift

Tern, Black
Warbler, Cetti's
Warbler, Garden
Warbler, Reed
Dove, Turtle

Siskin

Bittern

Pochard, Red-crested
Bunting, Black-headed
Warbler, Subalpine
Whitethroat, Lesser
Dunlin

Plover, Ringed
Egret, Cattle
Godwit, Black-tailed
Greenshank
Warbler, Great Reed
Flycatcher, Spotted
Duck, Ferruginous
Stint, Temminck's
Kittiwake

Puffin

Razorbill
Sandpiper, Wood
Gull, Yellow-legged
Bustard, Little
Harrier, Marsh
Redshank, Spotted
Whinchat

Knot

Tern, Sandwich
Tern, Arctic
Sandpiper, Curlew
Hobby

Tit, Marsh

Redstart, Black
Harrier, Montagu's

Fairburn
Fairburn
Fairburn

Old Moor
Otley
Lemonroyd
Lemonroyd

St Aidan's

St Aidan's

St Aidan's

St Aidan's

St Aidan's
Golden Acre
Golden Acre
St Aidan's

St Aidan's
Fairburn
Fairburn
Fairburn
Fairburn
Fairburn

Adel Dam
Adel Dam
Rodley
Rodley

Kirk Deighton
Redcar Beach
South Gare
likley Moor
Adel Dam
Bempton Cliffs
Bempton Cliffs
Bempton Cliffs
Bempton Cliffs
Bempton Cliffs
Bridlington
Kirk Deighton
Tophill Low
Adel Dam
Redcar Beach
South Gare
Adel Dam

St Aidan's

St Aidan's

St Aidan's

St Aidan's

St Aidan's

St Aidan's
Fairburn

Adel Dam

Bolton Abbey
Temp Newsam
Fairburn

K Deighton
Staveley
Staveley
Staveley
Fairburn
Bolton Abbey
Fairburn

Old Moor
South Kirkby
St Aidan's

St Aidan's

St Aidan's

St Aidan's

St Aidan's
Sutton Bank
Sutton Bank
St Aidan's

St Aidan's
Flamborough
Flamborough
Flamborough
Thornwick
Thornwick
Fairburn
Fairburn
Fairburn
Pugney's CP
Malham
South Kirby
Scaling Dam
Bempton Cliffs
Bempton Cliffs
Bempton Cliffs
St Aidan's
Old Moor
Methley
Methley

St Aidan's

St Aidan's
South Gare
South Gare
South Gare
Blacktoft
Staveley
Staveley
Oxenhope
Blacktoft
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06-Jan
06-Jan
06-Jan
06-Jan
07-Jan
08-Jan
08-Jan
08-Jan
08-Jan
08-Jan
08-Jan
08-Jan
09-Jan
09-Jan
10-Jan
10-Jan
11-Jan
11-Jan
11-Jan
11-Jan
11-Jan
12-Jan
12-Jan
12-Jan
12-Jan
13-Jan
14-Jan
14-Jan
15-Jan
20-Jan
20-Jan
20-Jan
20-Jan
20-Jan
20-Jan
20-Jan
20-Jan
20-Jan
21-Jan
21-Jan
21-Jan
22-Jan
23-Jan
23-Jan
23-Jan
23-Jan
24-Jan
24-Jan
25-Jan
26-Jan

17-Apr
22-Apr
26-Apr
28-Apr
29-Apr
29-Apr
29-Apr
30-Apr
01-May
02-May
04-May
06-May
10-May
13-May
13-May
13-May
13-May
13-May
13-May
06-Jun
06-Jun
09-Jun
09-Jun
09-Jun
09-Jun
09-Jun
14-Jun
14-Jun
14-Jun
16-Jun
21-Jun
30-Jun
04-Jul
22-Jul
22-Jul
22-Jul
28-Jul
03-Aug
06-Aug
06-Aug
13-Aug
21-Aug
26-Aug
26-Aug
26-Aug
27-Aug
30-Aug
30-Aug
08-Sept
09-Sept
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